
Black Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Morbiato Massimo (01/860) 4 6 3 3 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 6 2 4

Marzari Giulio (01/1082) 4 7 4 8 4 1 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 1 1 4 6

Tomain Alberto (01/1081) 4 5 1 1 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 8 2 1 4 3 3 7 2 3

Zambolin Nicolò (01/729) 0 0 1 3 2 2 4 11 4 4 4 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Cecconello Silvano (01/932) 1 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 9 2 5

Quartesan Sara (01/1634) 3 4 3 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 0

Pinton Enrico Sandro (01/1897) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morbiato Massimo 01/860 37 60 1,62

Marzari Giulio 01/1082 37 44 1,19

Tomain Alberto 01/1081 32 40 1,25

Zambolin Nicolò 01/729 21 37 1,76

Cecconello Silvano 01/932 17 35 2,06

Quartesan Sara 01/1634 16 16 1,00

Pinton Enrico Sandro 01/1897 0 0 0,00

Crazy Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Beggio Andrea (01/1531) 4 5 4 11 4 10 2 3 4 12 4 7 4 7 2 1 2 0 1 3

Marinello Claudio (01/198) 3 3 4 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 12

Maritan Giodi (01/295) 4 8 3 1 3 5 2 5 3 8 4 6 4 2 4 11 4 5 0 0

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 4 11 4 4 2 3 2 4 1 0 4 6 2 1 2 2 1 0 4 11

Lincetto Francesco (01/1528) 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 4 11 0 0 2 2 4 9 2 2 3 7

Pasqualotto Alberto (01/294) 1 2 1 1 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 3 5 2 6

Kopczynska Ewa (01/1464) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beggio Andrea 01/1531 31 59 1,90

Marinello Claudio 01/198 25 51 2,04

Maritan Giodi 01/295 31 51 1,65

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 26 42 1,62

Lincetto Francesco 01/1528 19 36 1,89

Pasqualotto Alberto 01/294 19 34 1,79

Kopczynska Ewa 01/1464 9 8 0,89

Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Temporin Matteo (01/217) 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 2 2 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 4

Mastellaro Mario (01/1470) 4 2 2 0 4 9 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 1

Masiero Dario (01/286) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0

Buson Federico (01/218) 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 1

Gardin Daniele (01/1098) 2 2 2 3 4 1 4 1 2 0 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 0

D'Addio Raffaele (01/1906) 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tioli Fabio (01/442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Brinafico Sabrina (01/1354) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Temporin Matteo 01/217 34 52 1,53

Mastellaro Mario 01/1470 38 36 0,95

Masiero Dario 01/286 18 28 1,56

Buson Federico 01/218 26 25 0,96

Gardin Daniele 01/1098 33 21 0,64

D'Addio Raffaele 01/1906 10 7 0,70

Tioli Fabio 01/442 1 2 2,00

Brinafico Sabrina 01/1354 0 0 0,00

I Muttley DT

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bolzonaro Federico (01/1358) 4 6 4 8 4 9 3 8 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 8 1 3

Meneghesso Mattia (01/1357) 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 5

Picello Stefano (01/1819) 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 10 0 0 3 5

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 3 3 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 1 1

Tacchin Fabio (01/1834) 1 0 4 5 0 0 1 3 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5

Vianello Stefania (01/1853) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolzonaro Federico 01/1358 36 80 2,22

Meneghesso Mattia 01/1357 36 70 1,94

Picello Stefano 01/1819 27 60 2,22

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 32 48 1,50

Tacchin Fabio 01/1834 20 29 1,45

Vianello Stefania 01/1853 9 5 0,56



Miami G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Salmistraro Andrea (01/1674) 4 5 4 5 4 12 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 8

Sanavia Alberto (01/1666) 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 9 1 0 4 10 2 3

Maniero Leopoldo (01/1675) 4 7 4 5 1 3 2 0 4 9 2 4 4 9 1 2 4 4 4 10

Miotto  Enrico (01/1673) 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 4 7 4 10 3 3 4 5 0 0 2 1

De Simone Marco (01/1879) 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 2 1

Recaldin Fabio (01/1667) 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 6 0 0 2 3

Donolato Filippo (01/1809) 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salmistraro Andrea 01/1674 40 71 1,77

Sanavia Alberto 01/1666 33 60 1,82

Maniero Leopoldo 01/1675 30 53 1,77

Miotto  Enrico 01/1673 22 32 1,45

De Simone Marco 01/1879 17 17 1,00

Recaldin Fabio 01/1667 10 9 0,90

Donolato Filippo 01/1809 8 8 1,00

The Burning Arrows Of Ced

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Molon Federico (01/1350) 4 7 4 8 4 6 2 5 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 7 4 9

Prandato Gianluca (01/1751) 3 1 2 1 2 1 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 5

Molon Alberto (01/1871) 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Austini Federico (01/1969) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 5

Zilio Christian (01/1862) 2 1 2 6 4 3 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Contarin Fabio (01/1479) 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 4 0 4 1 4 4 2 0 4 1 4 3

Buson Nicola (01/1905) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallo Ketrin (01/1185) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Sette Ludovica (01/1973) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Molon Federico 01/1350 34 69 2,03

Prandato Gianluca 01/1751 31 39 1,26

Molon Alberto 01/1871 16 34 2,12

Austini Federico 01/1969 20 28 1,40

Zilio Christian 01/1862 18 26 1,44

Contarin Fabio 01/1479 30 11 0,37

Buson Nicola 01/1905 8 5 0,62

Gallo Ketrin 01/1185 3 2 0,67

Sette Ludovica 01/1973 0 0 0,00


